
Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 161,089 56.4% 56.4% $63,717,609.52 12.1% 12.1%

50,000 - 99,999 60,055 21.0% 77.5% $98,725,595.92 18.7% 30.7%

100,000 - 149,999 28,520 10.0% 87.5% $79,214,241.30 15.0% 45.7%

150,000 - 199,999 14,918 5.2% 92.7% $58,395,905.15 11.1% 56.8%

200,000 - 299,999 11,325 4.0% 96.7% $61,952,759.78 11.7% 68.5%

300,000 - 499,999 5,729 2.0% 98.7% $48,960,016.92 9.3% 77.8%

500,000 - 749,999 1,917 0.7% 99.3% $26,041,755.14 4.9% 82.7%

750,000 - 999,999 697 0.2% 99.6% $13,541,872.13 2.6% 85.3%

> 1,000,000 1,180 0.4% 100.0% $77,868,557.01 14.7% 100.0%

Total: 285,430 100.0% $528,418,312.86 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 79,553 47.9% 47.9% $44,456,728.52 15.4% 15.4%

50,000 - 99,999 46,964 28.3% 76.1% $77,367,555.25 26.8% 42.2%

100,000 - 149,999 21,219 12.8% 88.9% $58,704,706.42 20.3% 62.6%

150,000 - 199,999 9,207 5.5% 94.4% $35,873,122.21 12.4% 75.0%

200,000 - 299,999 5,624 3.4% 97.8% $30,456,001.85 10.6% 85.6%

300,000 - 499,999 2,381 1.4% 99.3% $20,375,493.88 7.1% 92.6%

500,000 - 749,999 785 0.5% 99.7% $10,650,454.46 3.7% 96.3%

750,000 - 999,999 257 0.2% 99.9% $4,973,977.90 1.7% 98.0%

> 1,000,000 183 0.1% 100.0% $5,687,192.80 2.0% 100.0%

Total: 166,173 100.0% $288,545,233.27 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Volusia Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 aggregate average final millage rate (22.7535) 

and 2014 FINAL County Taxable Value

Volusia "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 aggregate average final millage rate (22.7535) 

and 2014 FINAL County Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 17,478 59.3% 59.3% $2,714,295.15 12.2% 12.2%

50,000 - 99,999 6,713 22.8% 82.1% $3,529,043.87 15.8% 28.0%

100,000 - 149,999 2,401 8.2% 90.3% $2,139,419.70 9.6% 37.6%

150,000 - 199,999 1,003 3.4% 93.7% $1,270,475.81 5.7% 43.2%

200,000 - 299,999 711 2.4% 96.1% $1,252,518.26 5.6% 48.9%

300,000 - 499,999 483 1.6% 97.8% $1,365,994.24 6.1% 55.0%

500,000 - 749,999 239 0.8% 98.6% $1,061,495.57 4.8% 59.7%

750,000 - 999,999 93 0.3% 98.9% $593,999.77 2.7% 62.4%

> 1,000,000 329 1.1% 100.0% $8,395,138.72 37.6% 100.0%

Total: 29,450 100.0% $22,322,381.10 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 9,144 59.1% 59.1% $1,618,646.15 24.0% 24.0%

50,000 - 99,999 3,942 25.5% 84.6% $2,097,497.28 31.1% 55.2%

100,000 - 149,999 1,560 10.1% 94.7% $1,375,937.33 20.4% 75.6%

150,000 - 199,999 448 2.9% 97.6% $559,308.38 8.3% 83.9%

200,000 - 299,999 199 1.3% 98.9% $344,551.99 5.1% 89.0%

300,000 - 499,999 97 0.6% 99.5% $270,261.31 4.0% 93.1%

500,000 - 749,999 48 0.3% 99.8% $208,280.73 3.1% 96.1%

750,000 - 999,999 18 0.1% 99.9% $111,120.08 1.7% 97.8%

> 1,000,000 11 0.1% 100.0% $148,564.92 2.2% 100.0%

Total: 15,467 100.0% $6,734,168.16 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Daytona Beach Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Daytona Bch final "consolidated" individual millage rate 

(7.3517) and 2014 FINAL City Taxable Value

Daytona Beach "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Daytona Bch final "consolidated" individual millage rate 

(7.3517) and 2014 FINAL City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 1,082 16.6% 16.6% $275,189.92 2.7% 2.7%

50,000 - 99,999 841 12.9% 29.4% $522,422.42 5.0% 7.7%

100,000 - 149,999 1,335 20.4% 49.9% $1,392,694.71 13.5% 21.2%

150,000 - 199,999 972 14.9% 64.8% $1,398,544.19 13.5% 34.7%

200,000 - 299,999 1,372 21.0% 85.8% $2,715,696.65 26.2% 60.9%

300,000 - 499,999 712 10.9% 96.7% $2,123,874.26 20.5% 81.4%

500,000 - 749,999 151 2.3% 99.0% $705,337.02 6.8% 88.3%

750,000 - 999,999 22 0.3% 99.3% $155,812.76 1.5% 89.8%

> 1,000,000 45 0.7% 100.0% $1,058,434.54 10.2% 100.0%

Total: 6,532 100.0% $10,348,006.47 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 59 14.2% 14.2% $12,508.26 1.9% 1.9%

50,000 - 99,999 85 20.5% 34.7% $53,654.18 8.2% 10.2%

100,000 - 149,999 113 27.2% 61.9% $117,865.26 18.1% 28.3%

150,000 - 199,999 66 15.9% 77.8% $94,193.30 14.5% 42.7%

200,000 - 299,999 37 8.9% 86.7% $73,652.20 11.3% 54.0%

300,000 - 499,999 25 6.0% 92.8% $83,422.42 12.8% 66.8%

500,000 - 749,999 17 4.1% 96.9% $85,240.25 13.1% 79.9%

750,000 - 999,999 4 1.0% 97.8% $28,951.23 4.4% 84.4%

> 1,000,000 9 2.2% 100.0% $101,887.74 15.6% 100.0%

Total: 415 100.0% $651,374.85 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Daytona Beach Shores Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Dayt. Bch Shrs final "consolidated" individual millage rate 

(8.1733) and 2014 FINAL City Taxable Value

Daytona Beach Shores "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Dayt. Bch Shrs final "consolidated" individual millage rate 

(8.1733) and 2014 FINAL City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 4,877 48.1% 48.1% $268,242.69 11.8% 11.8%

50,000 - 99,999 2,594 25.6% 73.6% $560,198.11 24.7% 36.5%

100,000 - 149,999 1,555 15.3% 89.0% $552,775.09 24.3% 60.8%

150,000 - 199,999 664 6.5% 95.5% $330,827.29 14.6% 75.4%

200,000 - 299,999 298 2.9% 98.4% $203,538.37 9.0% 84.4%

300,000 - 499,999 92 0.9% 99.3% $96,901.72 4.3% 88.6%

500,000 - 749,999 26 0.3% 99.6% $45,731.98 2.0% 90.6%

750,000 - 999,999 17 0.2% 99.8% $44,109.12 1.9% 92.6%

> 1,000,000 23 0.2% 100.0% $168,335.83 7.4% 100.0%

Total: 10,146 100.0% $2,270,660.19 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 2,575 34.8% 34.8% $191,449.52 10.6% 10.6%

50,000 - 99,999 2,416 32.6% 67.4% $522,254.17 29.0% 39.6%

100,000 - 149,999 1,476 19.9% 87.4% $525,155.69 29.2% 68.8%

150,000 - 199,999 613 8.3% 95.7% $305,091.62 16.9% 85.7%

200,000 - 299,999 250 3.4% 99.1% $169,677.37 9.4% 95.2%

300,000 - 499,999 57 0.8% 99.8% $59,363.08 3.3% 98.5%

500,000 - 749,999 8 0.1% 99.9% $14,288.82 0.8% 99.3%

750,000 - 999,999 4 0.1% 100.0% $10,239.94 0.6% 99.8%

> 1,000,000 1 0.0% 100.0% $3,222.81 0.2% 100.0%

Total: 7,400 100.0% $1,800,743.02 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

DeBary Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 DeBary final individual millage rate (2.9247) and 2014 

FINAL City Taxable Value

DeBary "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 DeBary final individual millage rate (2.9247) and 2014 

FINAL City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 7,337 57.6% 57.6% $975,158.75 12.6% 12.6%

50,000 - 99,999 2,524 19.8% 77.4% $1,368,297.55 17.7% 30.3%

100,000 - 149,999 1,523 12.0% 89.4% $1,394,000.71 18.0% 48.3%

150,000 - 199,999 652 5.1% 94.5% $823,018.49 10.6% 58.9%

200,000 - 299,999 359 2.8% 97.3% $631,071.70 8.2% 67.1%

300,000 - 499,999 161 1.3% 98.6% $448,139.96 5.8% 72.9%

500,000 - 749,999 68 0.5% 99.1% $311,540.33 4.0% 76.9%

750,000 - 999,999 31 0.2% 99.3% $201,687.68 2.6% 79.5%

> 1,000,000 85 0.7% 100.0% $1,583,693.59 20.5% 100.0%

Total: 12,740 100.0% $7,736,608.76 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 3,734 47.2% 47.2% $670,512.26 16.3% 16.3%

50,000 - 99,999 2,104 26.6% 73.8% $1,144,495.63 27.8% 44.2%

100,000 - 149,999 1,319 16.7% 90.4% $1,209,021.41 29.4% 73.6%

150,000 - 199,999 517 6.5% 97.0% $649,741.05 15.8% 89.4%

200,000 - 299,999 211 2.7% 99.6% $359,453.20 8.7% 98.1%

300,000 - 499,999 29 0.4% 100.0% $77,148.51 1.9% 100.0%

500,000 - 749,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

750,000 - 999,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

> 1,000,000 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

Total: 7,914 100.0% $4,110,372.06 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

DeLand Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 DeLand final "consolidated" individual millage rate 

(7.400) and 2014 FINAL City Taxable Value

DeLand "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 DeLand final "consolidated" individual millage rate 

(7.400) and 2014 FINAL City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 27,946 71.8% 71.8% $4,814,875.17 38.2% 38.2%

50,000 - 99,999 9,435 24.2% 96.0% $5,272,067.48 41.9% 80.1%

100,000 - 149,999 1,198 3.1% 99.1% $1,102,174.52 8.7% 88.8%

150,000 - 199,999 156 0.4% 99.5% $213,064.93 1.7% 90.5%

200,000 - 299,999 89 0.2% 99.7% $172,305.43 1.4% 91.9%

300,000 - 499,999 55 0.1% 99.8% $166,656.53 1.3% 93.2%

500,000 - 749,999 22 0.1% 99.9% $108,130.27 0.9% 94.1%

750,000 - 999,999 14 0.0% 99.9% $96,449.47 0.8% 94.8%

> 1,000,000 28 0.1% 100.0% $651,741.56 5.2% 100.0%

Total: 38,943 100.0% $12,597,465.35 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 22,293 68.1% 68.1% $4,322,218.74 40.4% 40.4%

50,000 - 99,999 9,153 28.0% 96.1% $5,114,556.65 47.9% 88.3%

100,000 - 149,999 1,132 3.5% 99.6% $1,037,634.20 9.7% 98.0%

150,000 - 199,999 115 0.4% 99.9% $156,254.50 1.5% 99.5%

200,000 - 299,999 27 0.1% 100.0% $49,250.19 0.5% 99.9%

300,000 - 499,999 2 0.0% 100.0% $5,921.61 0.1% 100.0%

500,000 - 749,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

750,000 - 999,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

> 1,000,000 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

Total: 32,722 100.0% $10,685,835.90 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Deltona Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Deltona final individual millage rate (7.9900) and 2014 

FINAL City Taxable Values

Deltona "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Deltona final individual millage rate (7.9900) and 2014 

FINAL City Taxable Values



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 7,138 64.5% 64.5% $1,043,451.83 25.4% 25.4%

50,000 - 99,999 2,867 25.9% 90.4% $1,385,949.33 33.8% 59.2%

100,000 - 149,999 606 5.5% 95.9% $489,240.24 11.9% 71.1%

150,000 - 199,999 136 1.2% 97.1% $158,412.94 3.9% 75.0%

200,000 - 299,999 136 1.2% 98.3% $222,997.53 5.4% 80.4%

300,000 - 499,999 99 0.9% 99.2% $259,893.70 6.3% 86.8%

500,000 - 749,999 53 0.5% 99.7% $220,043.07 5.4% 92.1%

750,000 - 999,999 18 0.2% 99.8% $101,585.22 2.5% 94.6%

> 1,000,000 17 0.2% 100.0% $221,297.40 5.4% 100.0%

Total: 11,070 100.0% $4,102,871.28 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 5,285 63.9% 63.9% $857,210.65 30.9% 30.9%

50,000 - 99,999 2,331 28.2% 92.1% $1,123,778.70 40.5% 71.4%

100,000 - 149,999 435 5.3% 97.4% $351,671.47 12.7% 84.1%

150,000 - 199,999 67 0.8% 98.2% $77,597.99 2.8% 86.9%

200,000 - 299,999 71 0.9% 99.1% $117,471.31 4.2% 91.1%

300,000 - 499,999 52 0.6% 99.7% $136,594.83 4.9% 96.0%

500,000 - 749,999 21 0.3% 100.0% $85,357.43 3.1% 99.1%

750,000 - 999,999 3 0.0% 100.0% $16,481.42 0.6% 99.7%

> 1,000,000 1 0.0% 100.0% $8,354.08 0.3% 100.0%

Total: 8,266 100.0% $2,774,517.87 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Edgewater Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Edgewater final "consolidated" individual millage rate 

(6.7530) and 2014 FINAL City Taxable Value

Edgewater "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Edgewater final "consolidated" individual millage rate 

(6.7530) and 2014 FINAL City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 3,980 66.1% 66.1% $605,142.67 19.4% 19.4%

50,000 - 99,999 982 16.3% 82.4% $472,228.43 15.1% 34.5%

100,000 - 149,999 333 5.5% 88.0% $299,912.84 9.6% 44.1%

150,000 - 199,999 331 5.5% 93.5% $405,940.32 13.0% 57.1%

200,000 - 299,999 237 3.9% 97.4% $398,789.35 12.8% 69.9%

300,000 - 499,999 88 1.5% 98.9% $234,528.75 7.5% 77.4%

500,000 - 749,999 34 0.6% 99.4% $144,571.23 4.6% 82.1%

750,000 - 999,999 13 0.2% 99.6% $78,202.90 2.5% 84.6%

> 1,000,000 22 0.4% 100.0% $481,914.28 15.4% 100.0%

Total: 6,020 100.0% $3,121,230.76 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 2,872 76.8% 76.8% $496,875.76 50.0% 50.0%

50,000 - 99,999 750 20.1% 96.9% $347,620.19 35.0% 85.0%

100,000 - 149,999 56 1.5% 98.4% $48,486.29 4.9% 89.8%

150,000 - 199,999 27 0.7% 99.1% $33,618.97 3.4% 93.2%

200,000 - 299,999 25 0.7% 99.8% $42,849.75 4.3% 97.5%

300,000 - 499,999 9 0.2% 100.0% $24,489.42 2.5% 100.0%

500,000 - 749,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

750,000 - 999,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

> 1,000,000 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

Total: 3,739 100.0% $993,940.39 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Holly Hill Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Holly Hill final individual millage rate (7.1304) and 

2014 FINAL City Taxable Value

Holly Hill "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Holly Hill final individual millage rate (7.1304) and 

2014 FINAL City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 1,255 73.9% 73.9% $142,664.43 31.4% 31.4%

50,000 - 99,999 300 17.7% 91.6% $134,712.08 29.7% 61.1%

100,000 - 149,999 88 5.2% 96.8% $69,082.10 15.2% 76.3%

150,000 - 199,999 30 1.8% 98.5% $32,534.17 7.2% 83.5%

200,000 - 299,999 14 0.8% 99.4% $21,802.70 4.8% 88.3%

300,000 - 499,999 7 0.4% 99.8% $16,283.81 3.6% 91.8%

500,000 - 749,999 0 0.0% 99.8% $0.00 0.0% 91.8%

750,000 - 999,999 3 0.2% 99.9% $16,379.35 3.6% 95.5%

> 1,000,000 1 0.1% 100.0% $20,642.88 4.5% 100.0%

Total: 1,698 100.0% $454,101.52 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 600 63.0% 63.0% $95,383.53 31.1% 31.1%

50,000 - 99,999 254 26.7% 89.7% $114,528.48 37.4% 68.5%

100,000 - 149,999 64 6.7% 96.4% $50,952.92 16.6% 85.1%

150,000 - 199,999 20 2.1% 98.5% $21,593.91 7.0% 92.2%

200,000 - 299,999 10 1.1% 99.6% $14,982.43 4.9% 97.1%

300,000 - 499,999 4 0.4% 100.0% $8,918.10 2.9% 100.0%

500,000 - 749,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

750,000 - 999,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

> 1,000,000 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

Total: 952 100.0% $306,359.37 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Lake Helen Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Lake Helen final individual millage rate (6.3685) and 

2014 FINAL City Taxable Value

Lake Helen "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Lake Helen final individual millage rate (6.3685) and 

2014 FINAL City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 5,417 28.6% 28.6% $402,308.96 3.8% 3.8%

50,000 - 99,999 4,098 21.7% 50.3% $1,231,198.03 11.5% 15.3%

100,000 - 149,999 3,521 18.6% 68.9% $1,748,574.94 16.4% 31.6%

150,000 - 199,999 2,355 12.4% 81.4% $1,637,777.95 15.3% 47.0%

200,000 - 299,999 1,877 9.9% 91.3% $1,831,082.41 17.1% 64.1%

300,000 - 499,999 1,049 5.5% 96.8% $1,604,963.73 15.0% 79.1%

500,000 - 749,999 373 2.0% 98.8% $891,707.19 8.3% 87.5%

750,000 - 999,999 118 0.6% 99.4% $402,739.53 3.8% 91.2%

> 1,000,000 108 0.6% 100.0% $936,733.74 8.8% 100.0%

Total: 18,916 100.0% $10,687,086.48 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 2,346 22.9% 22.9% $242,925.84 4.5% 4.5%

50,000 - 99,999 2,686 26.2% 49.1% $808,794.98 14.9% 19.3%

100,000 - 149,999 2,312 22.6% 71.7% $1,140,379.65 21.0% 40.3%

150,000 - 199,999 1,280 12.5% 84.2% $892,240.45 16.4% 56.7%

200,000 - 299,999 921 9.0% 93.1% $891,232.82 16.4% 73.0%

300,000 - 499,999 445 4.3% 97.5% $678,700.54 12.5% 85.5%

500,000 - 749,999 172 1.7% 99.2% $410,212.35 7.5% 93.0%

750,000 - 999,999 51 0.5% 99.7% $176,483.83 3.2% 96.3%

> 1,000,000 34 0.3% 100.0% $202,101.94 3.7% 100.0%

Total: 10,247 100.0% $5,443,072.40 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

New Smyrna Beach Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 New Smyrna Bch final "consolidated" individual millage 

rate (4.0283) and 2014 FINAL City Taxable Value

New Smyrna Beach "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 New Smyrna Bch final "consolidated" individual millage 

rate (4.0283) and 2014 FINAL City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 1,180 69.2% 69.2% $110,580.38 23.3% 23.3%

50,000 - 99,999 304 17.8% 87.0% $129,182.49 27.3% 50.6%

100,000 - 149,999 122 7.2% 94.1% $86,008.56 18.2% 68.8%

150,000 - 199,999 47 2.8% 96.9% $47,840.19 10.1% 78.9%

200,000 - 299,999 34 2.0% 98.9% $47,750.83 10.1% 89.0%

300,000 - 499,999 13 0.8% 99.6% $29,032.37 6.1% 95.1%

500,000 - 749,999 4 0.2% 99.9% $13,710.68 2.9% 98.0%

750,000 - 999,999 2 0.1% 100.0% $9,574.03 2.0% 100.0%

> 1,000,000 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

Total: 1,706 100.0% $473,679.53 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 308 64.0% 64.0% $44,128.72 26.7% 26.7%

50,000 - 99,999 93 19.3% 83.4% $37,845.77 22.9% 49.6%

100,000 - 149,999 36 7.5% 90.9% $26,154.65 15.8% 65.4%

150,000 - 199,999 27 5.6% 96.5% $27,198.58 16.4% 81.8%

200,000 - 299,999 12 2.5% 99.0% $16,978.37 10.3% 92.1%

300,000 - 499,999 4 0.8% 99.8% $9,629.11 5.8% 97.9%

500,000 - 749,999 1 0.2% 100.0% $3,442.01 2.1% 100.0%

750,000 - 999,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

> 1,000,000 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

Total: 481 100.0% $165,377.20 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Oak Hill Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Oak Hill final individual millage rate (5.8131) and 2014 

FINAL City Taxable Value

Oak Hill "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Oak Hill final individual millage rate (5.8131) and 2014 

FINAL City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 2,381 61.3% 61.3% $339,335.51 9.6% 9.6%

50,000 - 99,999 839 21.6% 82.9% $430,125.09 12.2% 21.9%

100,000 - 149,999 236 6.1% 88.9% $210,585.03 6.0% 27.8%

150,000 - 199,999 124 3.2% 92.1% $157,058.20 4.5% 32.3%

200,000 - 299,999 84 2.2% 94.3% $151,282.86 4.3% 36.6%

300,000 - 499,999 91 2.3% 96.6% $269,430.12 7.7% 44.3%

500,000 - 749,999 49 1.3% 97.9% $226,549.96 6.4% 50.7%

750,000 - 999,999 32 0.8% 98.7% $204,577.58 5.8% 56.5%

> 1,000,000 50 1.3% 100.0% $1,530,753.38 43.5% 100.0%

Total: 3,886 100.0% $3,519,697.73 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 1,448 66.8% 66.8% $276,469.74 37.5% 37.5%

50,000 - 99,999 548 25.3% 92.0% $288,656.61 39.2% 76.7%

100,000 - 149,999 132 6.1% 98.1% $116,923.23 15.9% 92.6%

150,000 - 199,999 36 1.7% 99.8% $44,500.37 6.0% 98.6%

200,000 - 299,999 4 0.2% 100.0% $7,095.42 1.0% 99.6%

300,000 - 499,999 1 0.0% 100.0% $2,930.70 0.4% 100.0%

500,000 - 749,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

750,000 - 999,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

> 1,000,000 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

Total: 2,169 100.0% $736,576.07 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Orange City Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Orange City final individual millage rate (7.4900) and 

2014 FINAL City Taxable Value

Orange City "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Orange City final individual millage rate (7.4900) and 

2014 FINAL City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 6,112 31.5% 31.5% $643,910.88 5.8% 5.8%

50,000 - 99,999 5,861 30.2% 61.8% $1,894,239.43 17.2% 23.0%

100,000 - 149,999 3,375 17.4% 79.2% $1,804,460.83 16.4% 39.4%

150,000 - 199,999 1,745 9.0% 88.2% $1,310,612.36 11.9% 51.3%

200,000 - 299,999 1,212 6.3% 94.5% $1,270,168.99 11.5% 62.9%

300,000 - 499,999 537 2.8% 97.2% $897,963.89 8.2% 71.0%

500,000 - 749,999 232 1.2% 98.4% $614,401.54 5.6% 76.6%

750,000 - 999,999 120 0.6% 99.1% $452,761.63 4.1% 80.7%

> 1,000,000 183 0.9% 100.0% $2,125,693.05 19.3% 100.0%

Total: 19,377 100.0% $11,014,212.60 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 3,631 25.1% 25.1% $464,643.70 6.4% 6.4%

50,000 - 99,999 4,901 33.9% 59.0% $1,602,826.76 22.1% 28.6%

100,000 - 149,999 3,002 20.8% 79.8% $1,603,034.01 22.1% 50.7%

150,000 - 199,999 1,342 9.3% 89.1% $1,010,397.72 14.0% 64.7%

200,000 - 299,999 930 6.4% 95.5% $975,170.21 13.5% 78.1%

300,000 - 499,999 388 2.7% 98.2% $642,905.55 8.9% 87.0%

500,000 - 749,999 140 1.0% 99.2% $369,732.41 5.1% 92.1%

750,000 - 999,999 63 0.4% 99.6% $236,809.85 3.3% 95.4%

> 1,000,000 57 0.4% 100.0% $333,996.02 4.6% 100.0%

Total: 14,454 100.0% $7,239,516.22 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Ormond Beach Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Ormond Bch final "consolidated" individual millage rate 

(4.4060) and 2014 FINAL City Taxable Values

Ormond Beach "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Ormond Bch final "consolidated" individual millage rate 

(4.4060) and 2014 FINAL City Taxable Values



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 1,023 81.3% 81.3% $75,940.69 33.6% 33.6%

50,000 - 99,999 162 12.9% 94.1% $66,779.84 29.5% 63.1%

100,000 - 149,999 37 2.9% 97.1% $25,755.06 11.4% 74.5%

150,000 - 199,999 20 1.6% 98.6% $19,953.25 8.8% 83.3%

200,000 - 299,999 6 0.5% 99.1% $7,818.17 3.5% 86.8%

300,000 - 499,999 8 0.6% 99.8% $16,489.98 7.3% 94.1%

500,000 - 749,999 2 0.2% 99.9% $6,904.20 3.1% 97.1%

750,000 - 999,999 0 0.0% 99.9% $0.00 0.0% 97.1%

> 1,000,000 1 0.1% 100.0% $6,549.38 2.9% 100.0%

Total: 1,259 100.0% $226,190.58 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 220 71.0% 71.0% $27,166.31 37.1% 37.1%

50,000 - 99,999 72 23.2% 94.2% $30,364.73 41.4% 78.5%

100,000 - 149,999 11 3.5% 97.7% $7,345.54 10.0% 88.5%

150,000 - 199,999 5 1.6% 99.4% $5,197.46 7.1% 95.6%

200,000 - 299,999 1 0.3% 99.7% $1,182.18 1.6% 97.2%

300,000 - 499,999 1 0.3% 100.0% $2,063.59 2.8% 100.0%

500,000 - 749,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

750,000 - 999,999 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

> 1,000,000 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

Total: 310 100.0% $73,319.80 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Pierson Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Pierson final individual millage rate (5.8000) and 2014 

FINAL City Taxable Value

Pierson "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Pierson final individual millage rate (5.8000) and 2014 

FINAL City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 476 13.3% 13.3% $55,921.14 1.3% 1.3%

50,000 - 99,999 484 13.5% 26.8% $229,806.67 5.4% 6.7%

100,000 - 149,999 523 14.6% 41.4% $404,968.27 9.6% 16.3%

150,000 - 199,999 702 19.6% 61.0% $741,455.75 17.5% 33.8%

200,000 - 299,999 892 24.9% 85.9% $1,334,644.72 31.5% 65.3%

300,000 - 499,999 388 10.8% 96.7% $875,366.22 20.6% 85.9%

500,000 - 749,999 69 1.9% 98.6% $257,188.83 6.1% 92.0%

750,000 - 999,999 26 0.7% 99.3% $139,128.29 3.3% 95.3%

> 1,000,000 24 0.7% 100.0% $200,663.47 4.7% 100.0%

Total: 3,584 100.0% $4,239,143.36 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 48 4.3% 4.3% $5,756.95 0.4% 0.4%

50,000 - 99,999 208 18.7% 23.0% $101,405.48 6.3% 6.7%

100,000 - 149,999 168 15.1% 38.1% $130,792.94 8.2% 14.9%

150,000 - 199,999 220 19.8% 57.9% $232,699.53 14.6% 29.5%

200,000 - 299,999 243 21.8% 79.7% $364,836.10 22.8% 52.3%

300,000 - 499,999 134 12.0% 91.7% $307,423.54 19.2% 71.5%

500,000 - 749,999 50 4.5% 96.2% $190,914.65 11.9% 83.5%

750,000 - 999,999 24 2.2% 98.4% $129,177.04 8.1% 91.6%

> 1,000,000 18 1.6% 100.0% $134,741.03 8.4% 100.0%

Total: 1,113 100.0% $1,597,747.26 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Ponce Inlet Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Ponce Inlet final individual millage rate (6.1536) and 

2014 FINAL City Taxable Value

Ponce Inlet "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Ponce Inlet final individual millage rate (6.1536) and 

2014 FINAL City Taxable Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 9,724 41.1% 41.1% $1,127,072.29 10.0% 10.0%

50,000 - 99,999 7,142 30.2% 71.3% $2,582,870.31 22.9% 32.9%

100,000 - 149,999 3,788 16.0% 87.3% $2,265,622.72 20.1% 52.9%

150,000 - 199,999 1,641 6.9% 94.3% $1,379,941.99 12.2% 65.2%

200,000 - 299,999 831 3.5% 97.8% $963,632.49 8.5% 73.7%

300,000 - 499,999 285 1.2% 99.0% $525,719.95 4.7% 78.4%

500,000 - 749,999 88 0.4% 99.4% $259,057.10 2.3% 80.7%

750,000 - 999,999 37 0.2% 99.5% $156,357.97 1.4% 82.0%

> 1,000,000 110 0.5% 100.0% $2,027,551.70 18.0% 100.0%

Total: 23,646 100.0% $11,287,826.51 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 5,891 32.3% 32.3% $844,346.74 11.0% 11.0%

50,000 - 99,999 6,433 35.2% 67.5% $2,332,027.97 30.3% 41.2%

100,000 - 149,999 3,556 19.5% 87.0% $2,127,274.89 27.6% 68.8%

150,000 - 199,999 1,514 8.3% 95.2% $1,271,951.65 16.5% 85.3%

200,000 - 299,999 691 3.8% 99.0% $795,017.69 10.3% 95.6%

300,000 - 499,999 160 0.9% 99.9% $286,935.32 3.7% 99.3%

500,000 - 749,999 15 0.1% 100.0% $43,060.50 0.6% 99.9%

750,000 - 999,999 2 0.0% 100.0% $8,446.40 0.1% 100.0%

> 1,000,000 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

Total: 18,262 100.0% $7,709,061.15 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Port Orange Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Port Orange final "consolidated" individual millage rate 

(4.9209) & 2014 FINAL City Txbl Value

Port Orange "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 Port Orange final "consolidated" individual millage rate 

(4.9209) & 2014 FINAL City Txbl Value



Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 3,464 61.0% 61.0% $649,559.17 21.2% 21.2%

50,000 - 99,999 1,348 23.7% 84.7% $701,507.83 22.9% 44.2%

100,000 - 149,999 367 6.5% 91.1% $322,900.67 10.6% 54.7%

150,000 - 199,999 183 3.2% 94.4% $228,784.27 7.5% 62.2%

200,000 - 299,999 145 2.6% 96.9% $263,851.89 8.6% 70.9%

300,000 - 499,999 94 1.7% 98.6% $263,478.00 8.6% 79.5%

500,000 - 749,999 45 0.8% 99.3% $204,825.87 6.7% 86.2%

750,000 - 999,999 17 0.3% 99.6% $104,731.15 3.4% 89.6%

> 1,000,000 20 0.4% 100.0% $317,941.79 10.4% 100.0%

Total: 5,683 100.0% $3,057,580.63 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

Range # of Properties % Cum % Estimated Total Taxes* % Cum %

0 - 49,999 2,320 60.0% 60.0% $483,050.03 30.1% 30.1%

50,000 - 99,999 1,155 29.9% 89.9% $594,693.29 37.1% 67.2%

100,000 - 149,999 233 6.0% 96.0% $203,317.91 12.7% 79.9%

150,000 - 199,999 53 1.4% 97.3% $66,565.95 4.2% 84.0%

200,000 - 299,999 53 1.4% 98.7% $94,501.11 5.9% 89.9%

300,000 - 499,999 34 0.9% 99.6% $92,855.41 5.8% 95.7%

500,000 - 749,999 15 0.4% 100.0% $62,983.37 3.9% 99.6%

750,000 - 999,999 1 0.0% 100.0% $5,657.95 0.4% 100.0%

> 1,000,000 0 0.0% 100.0% $0.00 0.0% 100.0%

Total: 3,864 100.0% $1,603,625.01 100.0%

Source: Volusia County Property Appraiser's Office

South Daytona Real Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 South Daytona final individual millage rate (7.4000) and 

2014 FINAL City Taxable Value

South Daytona "Single Family Residence" Properties within Taxable Value Ranges

*based on 2014 South Daytona final individual millage rate (7.4000) and 

2014 FINAL City Taxable Value


